Jooksuklubi Sarma

Eesti meistrivdistlused EKIDENIS
17.aprill 2005, Liival, Muhumaal

MEESKONNAD

1. TU Akadeemiline SK I 2:18.15
1. v. 5000 m Marko Metsma
2. v. 10000 m Ullar Matt
3. v 5000 m Nikolai Vedehin
4, v. 10000 m Henno Haava
5. v 5000 m Margus Pirksaar
6. Vv 7195 m Ranno Aun

2. SK West Sport 2:21.28
1. v. 5000 m Jaanus Gross
2. v. 10000 m Urmas Poldre
3. Vv. 5000 m Rene Ottesson
4. v. 10000 m Kaupo Tiislar
5. v. 5000 m Ago Veilberg
6. v. 7195 m Hannes Malter

3. Viljandi VAK Staier I 2:27.09

1. v. 5000 m Andi Linn
2. v. 10000 m Tiit Remmelg
3. v 5000 m Olav Paris
4. v. 10000 m Ergo Kilki
5. v 5000 m Rivo Subi
6. Vv 7195 m Raivo NOmm

4. Voru KJK Lounaldvi 2:28.22
1. v. 5000 m Tiit Uibusaar
2. v. 10000 m Margus Koor
3. v. 5000 m Uku Vislapuu
4. v. 10000 m Margus Lehtna
5. v. 5000 m Priit Koéiv
6. v. 7195 m Silver Koit

5. TU Akadeemiline SK II 2:29.50

1. v. 5000 m Mart Andresson
2. v. 10000 m Hanno Paap
3. v 5000 m Jaanus Tiivoja
4. v. 10000 m Ralf Lipp
5. v 5000 m Mart Roosimaa
6. Vv 7195 m Mario Mustassaar
6. JK Sarma 2:29.59
1. v. 5000 m Tiit Tilk
2. v. 10000 m Andres Lelov
3. v. 5000 m Peep Koidu
4, v. 10000 m Tarmo Mandla
5. v. 5000 m Donatas Narmont
6. v. 7195 m Innar Sepp
7. KJK Jarvala 2:32.18
1. v. 5000 m Andre Jaanimde
2. v. 10000 m Marion Adusoo
3. v 5000 m Martin Adusoo
4. v. 10000 m Urmas Utar
5. v 5000 m Aimur Lillak
6. Vv 7195 m Artur Milr
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Stamina SK I

Nomme
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v. 5000
10000
5000
10000
5000
7195
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KJK
5000
10000
5000
10000
5000
7195
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33333 3

2:32.32
Villy Sudemée
Aleksei Saveljev
Andrus Nilk
Simmo Kikkas
Andres Laineste
Arvo Sala

2:33.59
Reigo Jlirsi
Erko Ounapuu
Allan Remmelg
Allan Manni
Martin Maasik
Asko Kuusalu

Viljandi VAK Staier II 2:35.42

1.

o U b W N

5000
10000
5000
10000
5000
7195

<
3

< << <<
33333

Tallinna SS Kalev

v. 5000
v. 10000
v. 5000
v. 10000
v
v

3

5000
7195

33833

Stamina SK IT

1. v. 5000 m
2. v. 10000 m
3. v. 5000 m
4. v. 10000 m
5. v. 5000 m
6. V. 7195 m
Noémme Kalevipoeg
1. v. 5000 m
2. v. 10000 m
3. v. 5000 m
4. v. 10000 m
5. v. 5000 m
6. v. 7195 m
JK Hermes
1. v. 5000 m
2. v. 10000 m
3. v. 5000 m
4. v. 10000 m
5. v. 5000 m
6. V. 7195 m

Kaarel Kuusik
Kristjan Vares
Priit Ervald
Aron Matikainen
Jaan Janes

Raul Metsva

2:40.36
Kaarel Kivistik
Kristjan Enno
Dmitri Smatkov
Maksim Zabelin
Sergei Anissimov
Maksim Guzits

2:53.14
Villu Zirnask
Roland Kalda
Urmo Raiend
Ailar Nirgi
Margus Tubalkain
Urmas Kaljurand

2:23.54
Taivo Pui
Andres Soikka
Rain Edasi
Ahto Tatter
Risto Utsmiits
Toomas Tarm

2:44.13
Kuldar Kotkas
Arndt Vehlmann
Margus Rein

Mihhail Tortdsndi RUS

Juhan Telling
Mati Medar
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NAISKONNAD

1. SS Marathon

1.
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2. NOmme
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3. TU Akadeemiline SK

1. v. 5000 m
2. v. 10000 m
3. v. 5000 m
4. v. 10000 m
5. v. 5000 m
6. V. 7195 m
4., Tallinna SS Kalev
1. v. 5000 m
2. v. 10000 m
3. V. 5000 m
4. v. 10000 m
5. v. 5000 m
6. v. 7195 m

5. Viljandi VAK Staier
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v. 5000
10000
5000
10000
5000
7195
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KJK
5000
10000
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10000
5000
7195
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v. 10000
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v. 10000
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6. JK Hermes
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Peakohtunik:
Peasekretar:

5000
10000
5000
10000
5000
7195

<

< << <<

Ténu Vaher
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2:51.07
Marju Tampold
Katrin Kuusk
Irmeli Vaher
Tiina Tross
Kaja Vals
Sandra Tross

2:55.11
Evelin K&rner

Anastasia Gerassimova

Polina Seledtsova
Kirti Rebane
Margit Miller
Merill M&gi

2:57.17
Jekaterina Duman
Jana Markelova
Maris Magi
Jekaterina Patjuk
Jekaterina Irvanets
Kaili Sirge

2:58.07
Onne Stern
Jevgenia Mateitsuk
Kristina Dolmatova
Tat jana Jatsenko
Veera Duman
Maria Sahharova

3:10.58
Kairi Molder
Anneliis Vahtramde
Klaarika Soolo
Lilian Estorn

Aet Tera

Anneli Vaher

3:23.18
Helgi Sagor
Ulle Kummer-Leman
Ingrid Vehlmann
Marina Jarve
Anne Pals
Monika Vehlmann

Peeter Ramst
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